
Campeonato Estadual

Dias 16, 17 e 18 de outubro de 2020 - ICRJ

PROVISÓRIO

420 Class

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class. Timoneiro (a) Proeiro (a) Cat. Num. Clube Total C./desc. R1 
 

R2 
 

R3 
 

R4 
 

R5 
 

R6 
 

1st Joana
Gonçalves

Luisa Madureira Feminino 50100 ICRJ 12 7 1 (5) 1 3 1 1

2nd Nina Borges
Pessoa

Alice Lu Brandão da
Cunha Faria

Feminino 52852 ICRJ 14 10 2 1 3 (4) 2 2

3rd Maria Vitória
Berlinsky

Marcos Vinicius
Ribeiro

Misto 52203 ICRJ 20 14 4 2 (6) 2 3 3

4th Pedro
Madureira

Felipe Berardo Junior 54340 ICRJ 28 20 3 6 2 1 (8
DNC)

8
DNC

5th Pedro Muricy Adriano Brum Junior S/N ICRJ 27 21 5 3 4 (6) 4 5

6th Caio Lopes
Nogueira

Pedro Brum Cotrin Junior 51820 ICRJ 32 24 6 4 5 5 (8
OCS)

4

7th Júlia Vicente Sofia Berardo Feminino 54840 ICRJ 39 32 (7) 7 7 7 5 6

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1 
www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/

